
O1024

2017 GenDEPOT CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. 
NOT INTENDED FOR ANY ANIMAL OR HUMAN THERAPEUTIC OR DIAGNOSTIC USE.

GenDEPOT PO Box 454 Barker, Tx  77413                tech@gendepot.com

Storage

Shipping Condition

Contents
Product Manual
Oligo (dT)18 Primer
5’-d(TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT)-3’

ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY GenDEPOT ARE INTENDED FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE 
INDICATED. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR DRUG PURPOSE

I

This primer is a synthetic single-stranded 18-mer oligonucleotide with 5’- and 
3’-hydroxyl ends. The primer is supplied as a ready-to-use and can be used for
first strand cDNA synthesis.

Store at -200C

Description

Ship with ice pack.

Usage

Applications
  First strand cDNA synthesis
Concentration
  100uM (0.5ug/ul)
Quality Control
  Functionally tested in first strand cDNA synthesis reaction using 1.1kb RNA
with 3’-poly(A) tail.

Oligo (dT) 18 Primer

 Product Name                                                                     Cat No

Oligo dT (18)

PureXtract RNAsol, Trizol equivalent

amfiRivert cDNA Synthesis Platinum Master Mix 

RNazor, Rnase Decontamination Solution

amfiRivert Platinum One cDNA Synthesis Master Mix (4x)

RNazor, RNase Decontamination Solution

Water, DEPC Treated

O1024

R6101

R5600

R5800

R6100

R7000

W0805

s
Related Products


