

Oligo (dT) 18 Primer

O1024



Store at -20°C



Contents

- Product Manual
- Oligo (dT)18 Primer

5'-d(TTTTTTTTTTTTTT)-3'

ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY GenDEPOT ARE INTENDED FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR DRUG PURPOSE



Shipping Condition

Ship with ice pack.



Description

This primer is a synthetic single-stranded 18-mer oligonucleotide with 5'- and 3'-hydroxyl ends. The primer is supplied as a ready-to-use and can be used for first strand cDNA synthesis.



Usage

Applications

First strand cDNA synthesis

Concentration

100uM (0.5ug/ul)

Quality Control

Functionally tested in first strand cDNA synthesis reaction using 1.1kb RNA with 3'-poly(A) tail.

Related Products

Product Name	Cat No
Oligo dT (18)	01024
PureXtract RNAsol, Trizol equivalent	R6101
amfiRivert cDNA Synthesis Platinum Master Mix	R5600
RNazor, Rnase Decontamination Solution	R5800
amfiRivert Platinum One cDNA Synthesis Master Mix (4x)	R6100
RNazor, RNase Decontamination Solution	R7000
Water, DEPC Treated	W0805